AGENDA BOROUGH COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING APRIL 16, 2019

Regular Meeting to begin at 7:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

Open Public Meeting Statement: Call To Order – Pursuant to Section 5 of the Open Public Meetings Act, Adequate Notice of this Meeting has Been Provided by Posting on the Bulletin Board at Borough Hall and by Notification to The Asbury Park Press, The Newark Star Ledger, and The New Coaster at Least 48 Hours Prior to the Meeting

ROLL CALL

SALUTE TO FLAG

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

- 1. Regular/Workshop Meeting February 5, 2019
- 2. Regular/Workshop Meeting March 5, 2019
- 3. Regular/Workshop Meeting April 2, 2019

REPORT OF MAYOR/COUNCIL/ADMINISTRATION

4. Proclamation Arbor Day April 26, 2019

BUDGET

- 5. R-19-069 Resolution to Read 2019 Municipal Budget by Title
- 6. Public Hearing on the 2019 Municipal Budget
- 7. R-19-070 Resolution Authorizing Self-Examination of the 2019 Budget
- 8. R-19-056 Adoption of the 2019 Municipal Budget

ORDINANCES FOR INTRODUCTION

ORDINANCES FOR FINAL CONSIDERATION

- 9. 2019-1443 An Ordinance Of The Borough Of Tinton Falls To Implement The Borough's Third Round Housing Plan Element And Fair Share Plan Consistent With The Terms Of A Settlement Agreement Reached Between The Borough Of Tinton Falls And The Fair Share Housing Center Regarding Compliance With The Borough's Third Round Afforable Housing Obligations In Accordance With In Re: N.J.A.C. 5:96 And 5:97, 221 N.J. 1 (2015), The New Jersey Fair Housing Act, And Relevant Regulations And Policies Adopted By The New Jersey Council On Affordable Housing
- 10. 2019-1444 An Ordinance Amending Chapter XXIII (Development Fees) And Deleting Chapter 39 Of The General Ordinances Of The Borough Of Tinton Falls Amending The Mandatory Development Fees And Otherwise Updating The Borough Code To Ensure Consistency With The Borough's Settlement In Its Mt. Laurel Litigation, The Fair Housing Act And COAH's Regulations

PUBLIC DISCUSSION

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS FOR THE GOOD OF THE ORDER

RESOLUTIONS

CONSENT AGENDA

- 11. R-19-071 Resolution Refunding Escrow 131 Newman Springs Road
- 12. R-19-072 Resolution Refunding Sewer Overpayment Block 129.10 Lot 135 \$94.75
- 13. R-19-073 Resolution Refunding Tax Overpayment Block 124.01 Lot 21 \$184.76
- 14. R-19-074 Resolution Authorizing Approval of Bills \$1,552,692.94